CERTIFICATE

PROFESSIONAL USE
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HECTOR

PROFESSIONAL ALUMINUM SCAFFOLDING

m HECTOR aluminum ladder scaffolding is a
multi-purpose mobile structure fo
industry

m \/Vide working platform 1,34 x 0,60 [m]

B 28x28 [mm] grooved rungs pressed to the profile

m Wall mounting kit included!

m Side protection panels included

ints facilitate the

m Special jo ssembly of the structure

r the construction

DR[:\BEST

37/

B Stabilizer with a dimension 1,30 [m] is movable so you
can position the scaffolding at any distance from the
wall

m 3inl: scaffolding, leaning ladder, free-standing
ladder!

L oad capacity max. 200 kg
Quality EN 1004

HECTOR

4,73

3,91

0,57

1,51

1,31

43,6

HECTOR
- £ Al [ ] WORKING HEIGHT
# B1[m] LADDER LENGTH
— C[m] LADDER WIDTH
E [m] WIDTH
£ >< S [m] STABILIZER
7|, WEIGHT [kg] weicHT
— £ . [m] PACKAGE

0,57x0,325x2,00




