DR A BEST





HECTOR

PROFESSIONAL ALUMINUM SCAFFOLDING

- HECTOR aluminum ladder scaffolding is a multi-purpose mobile structure for the construction industry
- Wide working platform 1,34 x 0,60 [m]
- 28x28 [mm] grooved rungs pressed to the profile
- Wall mounting kit included!
- Side protection panels included
- Special joints facilitate the assembly of the structure
- Stabilizer with a dimension 1,30 [m] is movable so you can position the scaffolding at any distance from the wall

■ INCLUDED

- 3in1: scaffolding, leaning ladder, free-standing ladder!
- Load capacity max. 200 kg
- Quality EN 1004

HECTOR			HECTOR	
2,73 [m] A1 A1 B1 B1	A1 [m]	WORKING HEIGHT	4,73	2,00 [m] & (3)
	B1 [m]	LADDER LENGTH	3,91	
	C [m]	LADDER WIDTH	0,57	
	E [m]	WIDTH	1,51	
	S [m]	STABILIZER	1,31	
	WEIGHT [kg] WEIGHT		43,6	
NE S	[m]	PACKAGE	0,57x0,325x2,00	